1. Summary
Meeting title 1ASIMINANlaNdannasn1szau Term of Reference (TOR)
Aanssufl 2 mMsnsenuuutennasniszaudmsudnsanis,
NUNNULMINGIFYENYIYINTT wavangatuayuIvINIg
(U-29.01 wag U-a1.01)

Attended 161

Start time 25/1/1966 8:16

End time 25/1/1966 15:11

Meeting duration 6h 55m 27s

Average attendance time 3h 21m 25s

2. Participants

Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration
Pornpan Uttamang 25/1/1966 8:16  25/1/1966 15:10  6h 42m 13s
Nongkran Pongtrakul 25/1/1966 8:16 25/1/1966 12:14  3h 58m 12s
Kanjana Joomkaew 25/1/1966 8:22  25/1/1966 15:11  6h 45m 37s
mujalin 25/1/1966 8:25  25/1/1966 12:29  4h 4m 9s
Asiraya Intanoon 25/1/1966 8:25  25/1/1966 14:14  5h 48m 57s
Chutima Kongjaroon 25/1/1966 8:28  25/1/1966 13:13  4h 45m 3s
nantawat rakphaosuwan 25/1/1966 8:28  25/1/1966 14:11  5h 42m 24s
rungthip kawaree 25/1/1966 8:32  25/1/1966 14:12  4h 41m 49s
Chupong Pakpum 25/1/1966 8:32  25/1/1966 12:29  2h 38m 26s
Mayura Srikanlayanukul 25/1/1966 8:33  25/1/1966 15:09  5h 55m 30s
Naunghatai Chaiarporn 25/1/1966 834  25/1/1966 15:11  6h 15s
Srikanjana Klayraung 25/1/1966 8:35 25/1/1966 10:50  1h 3m 20s
Ratchaneewan Wongprachan 25/1/1966 8:35  25/1/1966 15:11  5h 15m 30s
Napat Chantaramee 25/1/1966 8:39  25/1/1966 13:29  4h 50m 59s
Dara Phusanga 25/1/1966 8:39 25/1/1966 15:11  6h 32m 12s
AVENIA W 25/1/1966 8:39  25/1/1966 12:30  3h 50m 55s
Sirirat Phaisansuthichol 25/1/1966 8:40  25/1/1966 15:11  3h 40m 20s
Jenjira Thipcha 25/1/1966 8:40  25/1/1966 14:25  5h 35m 50s
AU NI 25/1/1966 8:40  25/1/1966 10:22  1h 41m 37s
Jakkrit TeCho 25/1/1966 8:41  25/1/1966 15:11  2h 18m 33s



Malai Benchawan
Suparut Narksitipan
Weerinradah Tapala
Ekawit Threenet

science

Suphaphan Anuttarakun

Jaray Tunkham

13T FITI

Thitiphan Chimsook
chorthip sitthi
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Thanakrit Khamwongpin
s wzlude

Pilasluck Sornkaew

Kittikhun Prakrajang

Theerapol Thurakitseree

Siraporn Cheunbarn
Patcharee Yangyuen
Patcharee Kongpark
Wanvimol Nadee
Sirasak Sasiwannapong
Jerawan Saerour
Urailuk Singthong
Attawit Changkamanon
Tawatchai Petaratip
Sairoong Muangpil
Boontarica Tipson
Kanya Buttarach
Manlika Sae-lim

Phikul Sridarat
Utumporn Gunkeaw
Buraskorn Nuntadilok

Paweena Pumisutapon

25/1/1966 8:41
25/1/1966 8:42
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:44
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 8:46
25/1/1966 8:47
25/1/1966 8:48
25/1/1966 8:48
25/1/1966 8:49
25/1/1966 8:49
25/1/1966 8:50
25/1/1966 8:50
25/1/1966 8:51
25/1/1966 8:51
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 8:53
25/1/1966 8:54
25/1/1966 8:55
25/1/1966 8:55
25/1/1966 8:55
25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 8:56

25/1/1966 10:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:00
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:14
25/1/1966 10:29
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 13:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 11:13
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:13
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 15:09
25/1/1966 10:12
25/1/1966 14:23
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 13:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 10:18
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 10:33
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:10

1h 32m 14s
5h 20m 13s
3h 48m 42s
3h 17m 1s
6h 28m 10s
6h 5m 59s
1h 30m 18s
1h 45m 28s
6h 6m 40s
5h 38m 7s
1h 12m 31s
2h 37m 58s
2h 27m 24s
4h 54m 6s
5h 25m 15s
4h 53m 26s
6h 20m 22s
1h 12m 20s
4h 16m 1s
5h 29m 51s
3h 38m 2s
6h 19m 3s
5h 37m 18s
5h d4m 40s
5h 43m 14s
3h 27m 58s
1h 23m 21s
3h 33m 53s
1h 38m 65
5h 3m 34s
3h 32m 58s
6h 15m 32s
6h 7m 59s



Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanich

Kongkarn Dullayachai
Anuwat Khammueanglue
pattana

Panwad Sillapawattana
Suparat Lithanatudom

Watee Kongbuntad

Lakhana Watthanacheewakul

Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin

Sita Charkrit
RACHANON PHROMMA
e auysalde
Pairote Wongputtisin
kuntira chomchen
Sarinna Maplook
Patcharee Intanoo
ANITIU IINUG
Nittaya Jaitanong
e loedl
Sirinapa Aiysao
\n3eadnd QATing
benyapha luangjina

1 luYe ausuinil
Nattapon Arjin

Mongkol Thirabunyanon
Vachira Choommongkol
Surang Panyadee
Viruntachar Kruefu
Jiraporn  Kitikul

aula Usenumm
Pongsakorn Siri

Somkid Deejing

Achara Kleawkla

25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 8:57
25/1/1966 8:57
25/1/1966 8:58
25/1/1966 8:58
25/1/1966 8:59
25/1/1966 8:59
25/1/1966 9:00
25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 9:02
25/1/1966 9:03
25/1/1966 9:03
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:09
25/1/1966 9:10
25/1/1966 9:11
25/1/1966 9:11
25/1/1966 9:12
25/1/1966 9:13
25/1/1966 9:13
25/1/1966 9:13

25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 11:21
25/1/1966 12:24
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:49
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:31
25/1/1966 12:20
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 10:50
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:44
25/1/1966 10:20
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 10:23
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 11:05
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 9:15

25/1/1966 10:27
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:05
25/1/1966 10:09
25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 12:29

3h 32m 29s
5h 28m 8s
5h 49m 49s
1h 8m 10s
3h 26m 11s
5h 35m 13s
6h 7m 31s
4h 27m 42s
3h 45m 6s
5h 38m 35s
1h 30m 2s
2h 24m 15s
5h 33m 56s
1h 46m 57s
5h 18m 54s
5h 33m 37s
1h 16m 16s
6h 7m 24s
5h 14m 53s
3h 53m 8s
1h 17m 55s
1h 8m 5s
5h 9m 25s
2h 1s

3h 1m 48s
5m 58s

1h 15m 35s
4h 54m 39s
5h 59m 47s
2h 53m 11s
56m 7s

4h 26m 58s
3h 12m 11s



Nalin Wongkattiya
Ratchadaporn Puntharod
AUFUNS U39 1Taunns
Tippapha Pisithkul
Somnuek Sinthupuan
6204501002 8YT01 AU
Pichanicha Nipuna
Varaporn Sangtong
WUNTNT Bunuun
wa.osyansel lvednd
wa.odyansal lvedvd
Prateep Suksamai
Prapan Panpun
Chokchai Yatongchai
Krisana Lanumteang
Anakhaorn Srisaipech
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Sakdinun Nuntang

Part Pramokchon
Manlika Ratchagit

39 Soulaune

supaporn intachaj
Tipsuda Tangtragoon
Usshivg 1I89m
Alongkot Gongmanee
Pradit Malasri

Naruemon Khemkladngoen
Kreangkri Ratchagit
Siriporn Samutwachirawong
Tanin Tangkuaram
Suphaporn Daothong
Ruttaporn Chundet

W3 ©198U

25/1/1966 9:14
25/1/1966 9:15
25/1/1966 9:16
25/1/1966 9:17
25/1/1966 9:17
25/1/1966 9:18
25/1/1966 9:19
25/1/1966 9:19
25/1/1966 9:20
25/1/1966 9:21
25/1/1966 9:23
25/1/1966 9:24
25/1/1966 9:24
25/1/1966 9:26
25/1/1966 9:28
25/1/1966 9:29
25/1/1966 9:36
25/1/1966 9:37
25/1/1966 9:37
25/1/1966 9:41
25/1/1966 9:44
25/1/1966 9:44
25/1/1966 9:46
25/1/1966 9:46
25/1/1966 9:48
25/1/1966 9:50
25/1/1966 9:57
25/1/1966 10:02
25/1/1966 10:05
25/1/1966 10:06
25/1/1966 10:17
25/1/1966 10:17
25/1/1966 10:20

25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 10:31
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 13:50
25/1/1966 10:41
25/1/1966 9:22

25/1/1966 10:31
25/1/1966 12:32
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:32
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:12
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 12:34
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11

5h dm 29s
5h 10m 14s
1h 15m 19s
4h 34m 51s
2h 47m 23s
5h 53m 1s
54m 14s
3h 17m 7s
1h 20m 44s
36s

1h 8m 21s
3h 7m 39s
5h 46m 52s
5h 30s

4h 31m 22s
5h 42m 23s
3h 28m 255
4h 46m 26s
4h 19m 40s
2h 51m 10s
3h 22m 37s
2h 46m 8s
26m 10s
3h 55m 23s
5h 22m 55s
22m 33s
2h 32m 10s
4h 55m 51s
5h 3m 52s
2h 23m 50s
2h 17m 49s
4h 53m 30s
4h 42m 41s



Chanikan Emharuethai
n3Ye

Panuwat Mekha
Paween Khoenkaw
Piyanuch Niamsup
Phetlada Kunthadee
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Kanokwan Kanchiang
Jintana Joomwong
Nattapol Laorodphan
6304501001 WHA1 AN
Wichan Khongtam
Rungthip Kawaree
Surasak Kuimalee
Kitisak Osathanunkul
Parawee Kanjanaphachoat
Sakchai Satienperakul
Arunee Kongdee Aldred
Mayuree Keawprapa
La-orsiri Promsorn
Sakon

Turean Thacharoen
Pichamon Limcharoenchat
Watcharin Sarachai
e loerdl

e

mujalin

Piyatida Klumphu
Chotipa Sakulsingharoj
Chupong

Yaowaluck Khongtham
Supaporn Sangsrichan

mujalin

25/1/1966 10:23
25/1/1966 10:25
25/1/1966 10:26
25/1/1966 10:27
25/1/1966 10:28
25/1/1966 10:28
25/1/1966 10:29
25/1/1966 10:30
25/1/1966 10:33
25/1/1966 10:33
25/1/1966 10:38
25/1/1966 10:42
25/1/1966 10:56
25/1/1966 10:57
25/1/1966 10:57
25/1/1966 10:58
25/1/1966 11:00
25/1/1966 11:11
25/1/1966 11:15
25/1/1966 11:20
25/1/1966 11:33
25/1/1966 11:33
25/1/1966 12:03
25/1/1966 12:25
25/1/1966 12:47
25/1/1966 12:55
25/1/1966 12:55
25/1/1966 12:57
25/1/1966 13:05
25/1/1966 13:05
25/1/1966 13:09
25/1/1966 13:11
25/1/1966 13:12

25/1/1966 12:03
25/1/1966 11:44
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 13:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:41
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 13:23
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 11:54
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:28
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:48
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 13:12
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:41
25/1/1966 14:45
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:11

1h 39m 4s
39m 10s
4h 15m 46s
4h

4h 43m 3s
2h 45m 58s
4h 9m 43s
4h dm 17s
1h 56m 18s
2h 36m 40s
1h 50m 4és
1h 46m 11s
57m 10s
2h 13m 38s
38m 52s

1h 41m 18s
2h 36m 35s
1h 18m 18s
3h 55m 49s
1h 7m 28s
3h 38m 19s
1h 52m 33s
3h 8m 29s
20m 18s
20s

1h 16m 16s
16m 26s
2h 11m 43s
2h é6m 20s
1h 28m 40s
1h 35m 55s
1h 59m 17s
58m 30s



Yuppayao Kophimai
Pranrawee Sukhan
Supattra Wongsaenmai
Kamonthep Mecam
Saengtong Pongjaroenkit
gL

mujalin

Nirawan Thammakan

Mathurot Chaiharn

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name

Pornpan Uttamang
Pornpan Uttamang
Pornpan Uttamang
Nongkran Pongtrakul
Kanjana Joomkaew
Kanjana Joomkaew
mujalin

mujalin

mujalin

mujalin

Asiraya Intanoon
Chutima Kongjaroon
nantawat rakphaosuwan
rungthip kawaree
rungthip kawaree
rungthip kawaree
Chupong Pakpum
Chupong Pakpum
Mayura Srikanlayanukul
Mayura Srikanlayanukul

Naunghatai Chaiarporn

25/1/1966 13:37
25/1/1966 13:39
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 14:01
25/1/1966 14:05
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 14:22
25/1/1966 14:36
25/1/1966 14:54

Join time
25/1/1966 8:16
25/1/1966 8:20
25/1/1966 14:19
25/1/1966 8:16
25/1/1966 8:22
25/1/1966 14:19
25/1/1966 8:25
25/1/1966 12:55
25/1/1966 13:12
25/1/1966 14:22
25/1/1966 8:25
25/1/1966 8:28
25/1/1966 8:28
25/1/1966 8:32
25/1/1966 8:50
25/1/1966 11:53
25/1/1966 8:32
25/1/1966 10:49
25/1/1966 8:33
25/1/1966 13:10
25/1/1966 8:34

25/1/1966 13:39
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:00
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:09
25/1/1966 15:11

Leave time
25/1/1966 8:16
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:14
25/1/1966 14:15
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 13:12
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 8:47
25/1/1966 10:58
25/1/1966 14:12
25/1/1966 9:32
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:09
25/1/1966 10:13

1m 30s

1h 31m 54s
44m 30s

1h 10m 35s
59m 38s
51m 37s
47m 38s
27m 21s
17m 12s

Duration

9s

5h 50m 55s
51m 9s

3h 58m 12s
5h 53m 3ds
52m 3s

4h dm 9s
16m 26s
58m 30s
47m 38s
5h 48m 57s
4h 45m 3s
5h 42m 24s
15m 29s
2h 7Tm 29s
2h 18m 51s
59m 3s

1h 39m 23s
3h 56m 1s
1h 59m 29s
1h 38m 44ds



Naunghatai Chaiarporn
Naunghatai Chaiarporn
Srikanjana Klayraung
Srikanjana Klayraung
Ratchaneewan Wongprachan
Ratchaneewan Wongprachan
Ratchaneewan Wongprachan
Napat Chantaramee
Dara Phusanga
GUCIGRIPNEY

Sirirat Phaisansuthichol
Sirirat Phaisansuthichol
Jenjira Thipcha

Jenjira Thipcha

AU WINLLN

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Malai Benchawan
Suparut Narksitipan
Suparut Narksitipan
Suparut Narksitipan
Suparut Narksitipan
Suparut Narksitipan
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala

25/1/1966 10:16
25/1/1966 13:03
25/1/1966 8:35
25/1/1966 10:16
25/1/1966 8:35
25/1/1966 10:37
25/1/1966 13:07
25/1/1966 8:39
25/1/1966 8:39
25/1/1966 8:39
25/1/1966 8:40
25/1/1966 13:11
25/1/1966 8:40
25/1/1966 14:24
25/1/1966 8:40
25/1/1966 8:41
25/1/1966 10:54
25/1/1966 11:24
25/1/1966 13:04
25/1/1966 13:53

25/1/1966 14:19
25/1/1966 14:25

25/1/1966 8:41
25/1/1966 8:42
25/1/1966 9:44
25/1/1966 13:10
25/1/1966 14:34
25/1/1966 14:47
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 10:46

25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 9:04

25/1/1966 10:50
25/1/1966 9:54

25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 13:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 10:20
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:15
25/1/1966 14:25
25/1/1966 10:22
25/1/1966 9:07

25/1/1966 11:24
25/1/1966 12:29

25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:19

25/1/1966 14:25
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:14
25/1/1966 9:39

25/1/1966 12:27
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 14:45
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 9:16

2h 13m 32s
2h 7Tm 59s
29m 1ds
34m 6s

1h 18m 47s
1h 52m 30s
2h dm 13s
4h 50m 59s
6h 32m 12s
3h 50m 555
1h 39m 50s
2h 30s

5h 34m 46s
Im 4ds

1h 41m 37s
26m 16s
29m 43s

1h 4m 56s

17m 36s

2s

1h 32m 14s
56m 33s
2h 43m 24s
1h 6m 26s
10m 42s
23m 8s
32m 38s



Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Ekawit Threenet
science

Suphaphan Anuttarakun
Suphaphan Anuttarakun
Jaray Tunkham

I3ATT GITIU

Thitiphan Chimsook
Thitiphan Chimsook
Thitiphan Chimsook
Thitiphan Chimsook
chorthip sitthi

chorthip sitthi

chorthip sitthi
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Thanakrit Khamwongpin
Thanakrit Khamwongpin
Thanakrit Khamwongpin
Thanakrit Khamwongpin
s uelute

Pilasluck Sornkaew
Pilasluck Sornkaew

Pilasluck Sornkaew

25/1/1966 10:51
25/1/1966 13:04

25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 14:26
25/1/1966 14:56

25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 14:38
25/1/1966 8:43
25/1/1966 8:44
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 9:53
25/1/1966 10:02
25/1/1966 14:22
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 13:08
25/1/1966 14:26
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 9:58
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 8:45
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 13:36
25/1/1966 15:00
25/1/1966 8:46
25/1/1966 8:47
25/1/1966 13:09
25/1/1966 13:31

25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:09
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:18

25/1/1966 14:20
25/1/1966 14:43
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:00
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:14
25/1/1966 10:29
25/1/1966 9:51

25/1/1966 9:57

25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:23
25/1/1966 14:23
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 9:30

25/1/1966 10:24
25/1/1966 13:14
25/1/1966 8:46

25/1/1966 10:45
25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 11:13
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 13:18
25/1/1966 14:16

1h 37m 56s
1h 5m 4s

1m 34s
17m 28s
14m 2s

3h 17m 1s
6h 28m 10s
5h 32m 14s
33m 45s

1h 30m 18s
1h 45m 28s
1h 5m 57s
4m 16s

4h 8m 13s
48m 1ds
3h 38m 13s
1h 14m 12s
45m 42s
45m 19s
26m 13s
59s

15s

1h 52m 50s
34m 11s
10m 42s

2h 27m 24s
3h 42m 19s
9m

45m 23s



Pilasluck Sornkaew
Kittikhun Prakrajang
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Siraporn Cheunbarn
Patcharee Yangyuen
Patcharee Yangyuen
Patcharee Kongpark
Patcharee Kongpark
Patcharee Kongpark
Patcharee Kongpark
Wanvimol Nadee
Wanvimol Nadee
Wanvimol Nadee
Sirasak Sasiwannapong
Sirasak Sasiwannapong
Jerawan Saerour

Urailuk Singthong
Urailuk Singthong
Urailuk Singthong
Attawit Changkamanon
Attawit Changkamanon
Tawatchai Petaratip
Tawatchai Petaratip
Sairoong Muangpil
Sairoong Muangpil
Sairoong Muangpil
Boontarica Tipson

Kanya Buttarach
Manlika Sae-lim

Phikul Sridarat

25/1/1966 14:54
25/1/1966 8:48
25/1/1966 8:48
25/1/1966 9:36
25/1/1966 11:58
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 8:49
25/1/1966 8:49
25/1/1966 9:50
25/1/1966 8:50
25/1/1966 9:59
25/1/1966 10:23
25/1/1966 14:22
25/1/1966 8:50
25/1/1966 9:51
25/1/1966 12:54
25/1/1966 8:51
25/1/1966 13:10
25/1/1966 8:51
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 13:03
25/1/1966 14:23
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 13:01
25/1/1966 8:52
25/1/1966 13:05
25/1/1966 8:53
25/1/1966 12:18
25/1/1966 12:28
25/1/1966 8:54
25/1/1966 8:55
25/1/1966 8:55
25/1/1966 8:55

25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:13
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 10:35
25/1/1966 12:58
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:09
25/1/1966 9:39

25/1/1966 10:12
25/1/1966 9:04

25/1/1966 10:07
25/1/1966 14:15
25/1/1966 14:23
25/1/1966 9:38

25/1/1966 12:16
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 13:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 11:46
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:14
25/1/1966 12:24
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 10:18
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 10:33
25/1/1966 9:40

17m 24s
5h 25m 15s
4h 53m 26s
59m 13s
1h 2s

1h 29m 10s
6h 20m 22s
49m 53s
22m 27s
14m 42s
8m 49s

3h 52m 5s
25s

47m 31s
2h 24m 44ds
2h 17m 36s
3h 37m 37s
25s

6h 19m 3s
3h 37m 27s
1h 12m 48s
47m 3s

2h 54m 47s
2h 9m 53s
3h 36m 57s
2h 6m 17s
3h 20m 55s
5m 31s

1Im 32s

1h 23m 21s
3h 33m 53s
1h 38m 65
44m 40s



Phikul Sridarat

Phikul Sridarat

Phikul Sridarat
Utumporn Gunkeaw
Buraskorn Nuntadilok
Paweena Pumisutapon
Paweena Pumisutapon

Paweena Pumisutapon

Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanich

Kongkarn Dullayachai
Kongkarn Dullayachai
Kongkarn Dullayachai
Kongkarn Dullayachai
Kongkarn Dullayachai

Anuwat Khammueanglue

Anuwat Khammueanglue

pattana

pattana

pattana

Panwad Sillapawattana
Suparat Lithanatudom
Suparat Lithanatudom
Suparat Lithanatudom
Suparat Lithanatudom
Watee Kongbuntad
Watee Kongbuntad

Lakhana Watthanacheewakul
Lakhana Watthanacheewakul
Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin

Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin

Sita Charkrit
Sita Charkrit
RACHANON PHROMMA

25/1/1966 10:23
25/1/1966 11:42
25/1/1966 12:56
25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 14:17
25/1/1966 14:48
25/1/1966 8:56
25/1/1966 8:57
25/1/1966 13:01
25/1/1966 14:17
25/1/1966 14:23
25/1/1966 14:47
25/1/1966 8:57
25/1/1966 14:40
25/1/1966 8:58
25/1/1966 9:42
25/1/1966 10:39
25/1/1966 8:58
25/1/1966 8:59
25/1/1966 11:56
25/1/1966 12:55
25/1/1966 14:17
25/1/1966 8:59
25/1/1966 14:17
25/1/1966 9:00
25/1/1966 14:57
25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 10:20
25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 13:01
25/1/1966 9:01

25/1/1966 11:40
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:15
25/1/1966 14:44
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 14:20
25/1/1966 14:44
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:15
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 9:21

25/1/1966 9:44

25/1/1966 11:21
25/1/1966 12:24
25/1/1966 11:51
25/1/1966 12:31
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:16
25/1/1966 12:49
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:31

1h 16m 58s
46m 18s
2h 15m 38s
3h 32m 58s
6h 15m 32s
5h 18m 52s
27m 2s
22m 5s

3h 32m 29s
3h 32m 12s
1h 9m 3s
2m 55s
21m 2s
22m 56s
5h 18m 6s
31m 43s
22m 51s
2m 27s
42m 52s

3h 26m 11s
2h 51m 45s
35m 18s

1h 15m 29s
52m 41s
5h 14m 44s
52m 47s
4h 13m 29s
14m 13s

1h 15m 49s
2h 29m 17s
3h 28m 12s
2h 10m 23s
1h 30m 2s



e auysaide
v auysaite
Pairote Wongputtisin
Pairote Wongputtisin
Pairote Wongputtisin
kuntira chomchen
Sarinna Maplook
Sarinna Maplook
Sarinna Maplook
Patcharee Intanoo
Patcharee Intanoo
AN1ITI ITNUG
Nittaya Jaitanong
Wi Lyeqal
W lyeqal
W Lyeqal
Sirinapa Aiysao
Sirinapa Aiysao
\n3eadnd QATing
benyapha luangjina

1 luYe ausuinil
Nattapon Arjin

Mongkol Thirabunyanon
Mongkol Thirabunyanon
Vachira Choommongkol
Surang Panyadee
Surang Panyadee
Viruntachar Kruefu
Viruntachar Kruefu
Viruntachar Kruefu
Viruntachar Kruefu
Viruntachar Kruefu

Jiraporn  Kitikul

25/1/1966 9:01
25/1/1966 12:20
25/1/1966 9:02
25/1/1966 12:42
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 9:03
25/1/1966 9:03
25/1/1966 13:09
25/1/1966 14:20
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 15:04
25/1/1966 12:47
25/1/1966 9:04
25/1/1966 13:45
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 9:05
25/1/1966 10:52
25/1/1966 9:09
25/1/1966 9:10
25/1/1966 9:53
25/1/1966 9:11
25/1/1966 10:45
25/1/1966 13:03
25/1/1966 13:08
25/1/1966 14:21
25/1/1966 9:11

25/1/1966 11:26
25/1/1966 12:20
25/1/1966 12:11
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 10:50
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:13
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:44
25/1/1966 10:20
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:48
25/1/1966 12:31
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 10:23
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 11:05
25/1/1966 10:31
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 9:15

25/1/1966 9:52

25/1/1966 10:27
25/1/1966 10:21
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 13:07
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11

2h 24m 12s
3s

3h 9m 2s
1h 32m 56s
51m 58s

1h 46m 57s
3h 25m 44s
1h 3m 30s
49m 40s
5h 7Tm 47s
25m 50s

1h 16m 16s
6h 7m 24s
5h 9m 33s
5m 20s

20s

3h 26m 37s
26m 31s

1h 17m 55s
1h 8m 5s
5h 9m 25s
2h 1s

1h 25m 35s
1h 36m 13s
5m 58s
41m 35s
34m

1h 10m 49s
1h 43m 54s
dm 12s

1h 7m 20s
48m 24s
5h 59m 47s



aula Useyumm
Pongsakorn Siri

Somkid Deejing

Somkid Deejing

Somkid Deejing

Somkid Deejing

Achara Kleawkla

Achara Kleawkla

Nalin Wongkattiya

Nalin Wongkattiya
Ratchadaporn Puntharod
Ratchadaporn Puntharod
AUTUNS U1 IUINT
Tippapha Pisithkul
Tippapha Pisithkul
Tippapha Pisithkul
Tippapha Pisithkul
Tippapha Pisithkul
Tippapha Pisithkul
Somnuek Sinthupuan
Somnuek Sinthupuan
6204501002 oy&inN 1ADY
Pichanicha Nipuna
Varaporn Sangtong
Varaporn Sangtong
WUNTNT Bunuun
wa.osyansel lvednd
wa.odyansal lvedvd
Prateep Suksamai
Prapan Panpun
Chokchai Yatongchai
Chokchai Yatongchai

Krisana Lanumteang

25/1/1966 9:12
25/1/1966 9:13
25/1/1966 9:13
25/1/1966 9:21
25/1/1966 9:47
25/1/1966 10:41
25/1/1966 9:13
25/1/1966 9:20
25/1/1966 9:14
25/1/1966 13:15
25/1/1966 9:15
25/1/1966 15:01
25/1/1966 9:16
25/1/1966 9:17
25/1/1966 10:00
25/1/1966 10:26
25/1/1966 10:48
25/1/1966 11:23
25/1/1966 13:20
25/1/1966 9:17
25/1/1966 10:37
25/1/1966 9:18
25/1/1966 9:19
25/1/1966 9:19
25/1/1966 13:43
25/1/1966 9:20
25/1/1966 9:21
25/1/1966 9:23
25/1/1966 9:24
25/1/1966 9:24
25/1/1966 9:26
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 9:28

25/1/1966 12:05
25/1/1966 10:09
25/1/1966 9:19

25/1/1966 9:46

25/1/1966 10:14
25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 9:16

25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 12:22
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 10:31
25/1/1966 9:51

25/1/1966 10:21
25/1/1966 10:37
25/1/1966 11:19
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 13:50
25/1/1966 10:41
25/1/1966 9:22

25/1/1966 10:31
25/1/1966 12:32
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 9:28

2h 53m 11s
56m 7s

5m 26s
24m 44s
27m 12s
3h 29m 365
2m 51s

3h 9m 20s
3h 8m 23s
1h 56m 65
5h 1m ds
9m 10s

1h 15m 19s
34m 55s
20m 21s
11m ds
30m 44s

1h 6m 8s
1h 51m 39s
55m 50s

1h 51m 33s
5h 53m 1s
54m 14s
3h 10m 10s
6m 57s

1h 20m 44s
36s

1h 8m 21s
3h 7m 39s
5h 46m 52s
3h 3m 15s
1h 57m 15s
20s



Krisana Lanumteang
Krisana Lanumteang
Krisana Lanumteang
Anakhaorn Srisaipech
Sakdinun Nuntang
Sakdinun Nuntang
Sakdinun Nuntang
Sakdinun Nuntang
Part Pramokchon
Part Pramokchon
Manlika Ratchagit
N30 Snutauney

N30 Sautame

N30 Snutaumey

N30 Sautame

N30 Snutaumey
supaporn intachaj
Tipsuda Tangtragoon
Usehing Read
Alongkot Gongmanee
Pradit Malasri
Naruemon Khemkladngoen
Kreangkri Ratchagit
Kreangkri Ratchagit
Kreangkri Ratchagit
Siriporn Samutwachirawong
Siriporn Samutwachirawong
Tanin Tangkuaram
Suphaporn Daothong
Ruttaporn Chundet
Ruttaporn Chundet
W & 198U

W3 ©198U

25/1/1966 10:32
25/1/1966 14:20
25/1/1966 14:49
25/1/1966 9:29
25/1/1966 9:37
25/1/1966 13:05
25/1/1966 14:32
25/1/1966 14:44
25/1/1966 9:37
25/1/1966 13:03
25/1/1966 9:41
25/1/1966 9:44
25/1/1966 10:37
25/1/1966 11:26
25/1/1966 13:03
25/1/1966 14:23
25/1/1966 9:44
25/1/1966 9:46
25/1/1966 9:46
25/1/1966 9:48
25/1/1966 9:50
25/1/1966 9:57
25/1/1966 10:02
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 14:47
25/1/1966 10:05
25/1/1966 14:19
25/1/1966 10:06
25/1/1966 10:17
25/1/1966 10:17
25/1/1966 12:02
25/1/1966 10:20
25/1/1966 14:21

25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 14:48
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:26
25/1/1966 14:40
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 11:48
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:32
25/1/1966 9:46

25/1/1966 10:56
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 10:13
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 10:12
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:41
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:30
25/1/1966 12:34
25/1/1966 12:01
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:16
25/1/1966 14:50

3h 43m 7s
27m 18s
20m 37s

5h 42m 23s
2h 51m 36s
1h 20m 29s
8m 24s
25m 57s

2h 10m 55s
2h 8m 45s
2h 51m 10s
2m 44s
18m 50s

1h 2m 32s
1h 11m 13s
47m 18s
2h 46m 8s
26m 10s
3h 55m 23s
5h 22m 55s
22m 33s
2h 32m 10s
4h 8m 30s
23m 15s
24m 65

4h 11m 7s
52m 45s
2h 23m 50s
2h 17m 49s
1h 44m 14s
3h 9m 16s
3h 56m 10s
29m



W & 198U

Chanikan Emharuethai
kXt

N5

N5t

N5

Panuwat Mekha
Panuwat Mekha
Paween Khoenkaw
Paween Khoenkaw
Piyanuch Niamsup
Phetlada Kunthadee
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Kanokwan Kanchiang
Kanokwan Kanchiang
Jintana Joomwong
Nattapol Laorodphan
Nattapol Laorodphan
Nattapol Laorodphan
6304501001 #HA1 YW
Wichan Khongtam
Rungthip Kawaree
Surasak Kuimalee
Surasak Kuimalee
Surasak Kuimalee
Kitisak Osathanunkul
Kitisak Osathanunkul
Kitisak Osathanunkul

25/1/1966 14:54
25/1/1966 10:23
25/1/1966 10:25
25/1/1966 10:54
25/1/1966 11:16
25/1/1966 11:37
25/1/1966 10:26
25/1/1966 13:03
25/1/1966 10:27
25/1/1966 13:12
25/1/1966 10:28
25/1/1966 10:28
25/1/1966 10:29
25/1/1966 12:47
25/1/1966 12:51
25/1/1966 14:00
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 14:47
25/1/1966 10:30
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 10:33
25/1/1966 10:33
25/1/1966 10:40
25/1/1966 13:21
25/1/1966 10:38
25/1/1966 10:42
25/1/1966 10:56
25/1/1966 10:57
25/1/1966 13:07
25/1/1966 14:29
25/1/1966 10:57
25/1/1966 11:26
25/1/1966 12:07

25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:03
25/1/1966 10:49
25/1/1966 10:56
25/1/1966 11:23
25/1/1966 11:44
25/1/1966 12:34
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:28
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 13:14
25/1/1966 12:36
25/1/1966 12:49
25/1/1966 13:46
25/1/1966 14:17
25/1/1966 14:44
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 14:41
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 10:35
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 13:23
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 11:54
25/1/1966 12:14
25/1/1966 13:23
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 11:04
25/1/1966 11:36
25/1/1966 12:29

17m 31s

1h 39m 4s
23m 22s
2m 18s

6m 58s

6m 32s

2h 7Tm 11s
2h 8m 35s
2h 51s

1h 59m 9s
4h 43m 3s
2h 45m 58s
2h 7m 45s
2m 28s
54m 24s
16m 46s
25m 50s
22m 30s

3h 40m 58s
23m 19s

1h 56m 18s
Im 565

2h 32m 52s
Im 525

1h 50m 46s
1h 46m 11s
57m 10s
1h 17m 14s
15m 19s
41m 5s

7m 12s
10m 39s
21m 1s



Parawee Kanjanaphachoat
Parawee Kanjanaphachoat
Sakchai Satienperakul
Sakchai Satienperakul
Arunee Kongdee Aldred
Mayuree Keawprapa
La-orsiri Promsorn
Sakon

Turean Thacharoen
Turean Thacharoen
Pichamon Limcharoenchat
Watcharin Sarachai
Watcharin Sarachai
gL

ENLET

Piyatida Klumphu
Piyatida Klumphu
Chotipa Sakulsingharoj
Chupong

Chupong

Yaowaluck Khongtham
Supaporn Sangsrichan
Yuppayao Kophimai
Pranrawee Sukhan
Supattra Wongsaenmai
Supattra Wongsaenmai
Supattra Wongsaenmai
Kamonthep Mecam
Saengtong Pongjaroenkit
Saengtong Pongjaroenkit
Nirawan Thammakan
Nirawan Thammakan

Nirawan Thammakan

25/1/1966 10:58
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 11:00
25/1/1966 13:02
25/1/1966 11:11
25/1/1966 11:15
25/1/1966 11:20
25/1/1966 11:33
25/1/1966 11:33
25/1/1966 13:13
25/1/1966 12:03
25/1/1966 12:25
25/1/1966 15:02
25/1/1966 12:55
25/1/1966 14:18
25/1/1966 12:57
25/1/1966 13:01
25/1/1966 13:05
25/1/1966 13:05
25/1/1966 14:19
25/1/1966 13:09
25/1/1966 13:11
25/1/1966 13:37
25/1/1966 13:39
25/1/1966 13:42
25/1/1966 14:24
25/1/1966 14:51
25/1/1966 14:01
25/1/1966 14:05
25/1/1966 14:20
25/1/1966 14:36
25/1/1966 14:48
25/1/1966 14:58

25/1/1966 11:41
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 12:28
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:28
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:29
25/1/1966 14:10
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 12:37
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:11
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 12:59
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:12
25/1/1966 14:41
25/1/1966 14:45
25/1/1966 15:10
25/1/1966 13:39
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 14:28
25/1/1966 15:00
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:14
25/1/1966 15:11
25/1/1966 14:45
25/1/1966 14:56
25/1/1966 15:09

43m 10s
58m 8s

1h 28m 19s
1h 8m 165
1h 18m 18s
3h 55m 49s
1h 7m 28s
3h 38m 19s
55m 43s
56m 50s

3h 8m 29s
11m 13s
9m 5s

1h 16m 16s
51m 37s
1m 48s

2h 9m 555
2h é6m 20s
1h 6m 57s
21m 43s

1h 35m 55s
1h 59m 17s
1m 30s

1h 31m 54s
31m 54s
3m 30s

9m 6s

1h 10m 35s
8m 39s
50m 59s
8m 19s

7m 55s
11m 7s



Mathurot Chaiharn 25/1/1966 14:54  25/1/1966 15:11  17m 12s



